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suHEDULE OF TIME CHARGES AND RATES
FOR THE PERIOD JUNE 13, 2002 THROUGH NOVEMBER 14, 2002

GENERAL

ATTORNEY DEPARTMENT HOURS HOURLY RATE AMOUNT
SCHMIDT, ROBERT T. CRED 7.80 450.00 3,610.00
MAYER, THOMAS MOERS CRED 10.20 590.00 6,018.00
MANN, CYNTHIA D. TAX 1.50 465.00 697.50
CHIN, KENNETH CORP 0.40 450.00 180.00
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW J. CRED 0.50 350.00 175.00
CHIAMPRASERT, CHATCHADA CORP 0.80 260.00 208.00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 70.60 330.00 23,298.00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 5.20 360.00 1,872.00
KANG, SUSAN LEGA 4.00 210.00 840.00
PARAPROFESSIONALS

TEMP, PARALEGAL CRED 7.00 160.00 1,120.00
LANE, JOANNE IMAG 0.30 180.00 54.00
MARTINEZ, ANN Edga 0.50 160.00 80.00
MORRISSEY, RACHEL A. CRED 420 175.00 735.00
MANGUAL, KATHLEEN CRED 1.50 175.00 262.50
KORNBLUM, SHOSHANAH CRED 46.00 175.00 8,050.00

Subtotal 160.50 ) $ 47,100.00
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FOR THE PERIOD JUNE 13, 2002 THROUGH NOVEMBER 14, 2002

RETENTION AND FEE APPLICATIONS

ATTORNEY DEPARTMENT HOURS HOURLY RATE
FELDMAN, DAVID M. CRED 2.10 430.00
MAYER, THOMAS MOERS CRED 0.70 590.00
TADELIS, JAMIE CRED 8.80 210.00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 40.30 330.00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 4.80 360.00
PARAPROFESSIONALS

TEMP, PARALEGAL CRED 1.00 160.00
LANE, JOANNE IMAG 0.30 180.00
RANA, JAY J. IMAG 3.70 160.00
MANGUAL, KATHLEEN CRED 0.60 175.00
KORNBLUM, SHOSHANAH CRED 74.10 175.00

Subtotal ____136.40

MOTIONS

ATTORNEY DEPARTMENT HOURS HOURLY RATE
MAYER, THOMAS MOERS CRED 0.60 590.00
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW J. CRED 11.50 350.00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 10.30 330.00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 8.80 360.00
PARAPROFESSIONALS

TEMP, PARALEGAL CRED 17.50 160.00
MANGUAL, KATHLEEN CRED 1.40 175.00
KORNBLUM, SHOSHANAH CRED 3.70 175.00

Subtotal ____ 53.80
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AMOUNT
903.00
413.00

1,848.00

13,299.00

1,728.00

160.00
54.00
592.00
105.00
12,967.50

$ 32,069.50

OUN

354.00
4,025.00
3,399.00
3,168.00

2,800.00
245.00
647.50

14,638.50

$ .




SCHEDULE OF TIME CHARGES AND RATES
FOR THE PERIOD JUNE 13, 2002 THROUGH NOVEMBER 14, 2002

PLAN

ATTORNEY DEPARTMENT HOURS HOURLY RATE AMOUNT
SCHMIDT, ROBERT T. CRED 38.10 450.00 17,145.00
MAYER, THOMAS MOERS CRED 86.50 590.00 51,035.00
HERZOG, BARRY TAX 0.50 440.00 220.00
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW J. CRED 8.80 350.00 3,080.00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 72.80 330.00 24,024 .00
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE CRED 96.20 360.00 34,632.00
NARMORE, JEFFREY CRED 2.80 210.00 588.00
PARAPROFESSIONALS

KORNBLUM, SHOSHANAH CRED 1.00 175.00 175.00

Subtotal 306.70 $ 130,899.00

Total 657.40 $ 224,707.00
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SCHEDULE OF TIME CHARGES AND RATES
FOR THE PERIOD JUNE 13, 2002 THROUGH NOVEMBER 14, 2002

ATTORNEY
FELDMAN, DAVID M.
SCHMIDT, ROBERT T.
MAYER, THOMAS MOERS
MANN, CYNTHIA D.
CHIN, KENNETH
HERZOG, BARRY
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW J.
CHIAMPRASERT, CHATCHADA
TADELIS, JAMIE
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE
O'BRIEN, BEATRICE
NARMORE, JEFFREY
KANG, SUSAN
TEMP, PARALEGAL
LANE, JOANNE
MARTINEZ, ANN
MORRISSEY, RACHEL A.
RANA, JAY J.
MANGUAL, KATHLEEN
KORNBLUM, SHOSHANAH
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DEPARTMENT

PARTNER
PARTNER
PARTNER
PARTNER
PARTNER
PARTNER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
SUMMER ASS
PARALEGAL
OTHER TKPR
OTHER TKPR
PARALEGAL
OTHER TKPR
PARALEGAL
PARALEGAL

Total

45.90
98.00
1.50
0.40
0.50
20.80
0.80
8.80
194.00
115.00
2.80
4.00
25.50
0.60
0.50
4.20
3.70
3.50

124.80

HOURLY RATE

430.00
450.00
590.00
465.00
450.00
440.00
350.00
260.00
210.00
330.00
360.00
210.00
210.00
160.00
180.00
160.00
175.00
160.00
175.00
175.00

AMOUNT
903.00
20,655.00
57,820.00
697.50
180.00
220.00
7.280.00
208.00
1,848.00
64,020.00
41,400.00
588.00
840.00
4,080.00
108.00
80.00
735.00
592.00
612.50
21,840.00
$224.707.00




